
WOMEN'S 156.0 RESULTS

Women's 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Jade Baker Pratt High School 150.5 145.0 10

2 Morgan McGreevy Pratt High School 153.2 135.0 8

3 Taylor  Zordel Silver Lake High School 154.4 135.0 6

4 Isabel Gwinn Pratt High School 154.0 105.0 4

5 Jate Samuelson Norwich High School 151.0 95.0 2

6 Samara Harper Olathe East Hawks 154.0 95.0 1

7 Jayci Klein Silver Lake High School 149.0 85.0 0

8 Reagan Smith Norwich High School 156.0 0 0

Women's 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Taylor  Zordel Silver Lake High School 154.4 275.0 10

2 Jade Baker Pratt High School 150.5 225.0 8

3 Isabel Gwinn Pratt High School 154.0 200.0 6

4 Morgan McGreevy Pratt High School 153.2 190.0 4

5 Jayci Klein Silver Lake High School 149.0 185.0 2

6 Jate Samuelson Norwich High School 151.0 175.0 1

7 Samara Harper Olathe East Hawks 154.0 140.0 0

8 Reagan Smith Norwich High School 156.0 0 0

Women's 156.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Taylor  Zordel Silver Lake High School 154.4 175.0 10

2 Jade Baker Pratt High School 150.5 135.0 8



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Morgan McGreevy Pratt High School 153.2 135.0 6

4 Jate Samuelson Norwich High School 151.0 120.0 4

5 Isabel Gwinn Pratt High School 154.0 105.0 2

6 Samara Harper Olathe East Hawks 154.0 95.0 1

7 Jayci Klein Silver Lake High School 149.0 90.0 0

8 Reagan Smith Norwich High School 156.0 0 0

Women's 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Taylor  Zordel Silver Lake High School 154.4 585.0 10

2 Jade Baker Pratt High School 150.5 505.0 8

3 Morgan McGreevy Pratt High School 153.2 460.0 6

4 Isabel Gwinn Pratt High School 154.0 410.0 4

5 Jate Samuelson Norwich High School 151.0 390.0 2

6 Jayci Klein Silver Lake High School 149.0 360.0 1

7 Samara Harper Olathe East Hawks 154.0 330.0 0

8 Reagan Smith Norwich High School 156.0 0 0


